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|Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

I TRADING ACTIVITY
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
APRIL - 2019 17153 153556 265 709 1932 454 17 862 155 488 719
MAY - 2019 25 425 202 117 886 687 1567 095 26112 203 684 981
JUNE - 2019 15137 144 501 174 717 1939 105 15854 146 440 280
TOTAL 2017 328 461 2 955 214 041 16 261 53763 273 344722 3008 977 314
TOTAL 2018 324 160 2967 978 167 15 216 38 805 176 339 376 3006 783 343
TOTAL 2019 118 914 1034 583 537 4729 11189 314 123 643 1045 772 851
DAILY AVERAGE
APRIL - 2019 1009 9032721 42 113 674 1051 9146 395
MAY - 2019 1156 9187177 31 71232 1187 9 258 408
JUNE - 2019 757 7 225 059 36 96 955 793 7322014
TOTAL 2017 1618 14 557 705 80 264 844 1698 14 822 548
TOTAL 2018 1536 14 066 247 72 183 911 1608 14 250 158
TOTAL 2019 999 8 693 979 40 94 028 1039 8 788 007
DAILY FIGURES
03/06/2019 952 9030 447 11 8 880 963 9039 327
04/06/2019 975 7843 680 34 43907 1009 7887 587
05/06/2019 712 6 468 672 17 20 803 729 6489 475
06/06/2019 645 6521 383 34 104 485 679 6 625 868
07/06/2019 1344 13 878 882 9 395 036 1440 14273 918
10/06/2019 837 8323 104 59 140 435 896 8463 539
11/06/2019 912 8 958 090 19 36 933 931 8 995 023
12/06/2019 672 6 383 504 21 33338 693 6416 843
13/06/2019 482 4595 342 21 23 200 503 4618 542
14/06/2019 401 3827281 29 39 384 430 3866 665
17/06/2019 560 5524 525 37 72844 597 5597 368
18/06/2019 1087 10 558 618 31 155 048 1118 10 713 666
19/06/2019 852 8166 618 34 118 089 886 8 284 707
20/06/2019 859 7824011 41 82 062 900 7906 073
21/06/2019 958 8 875 240 43 110 551 1001 8 985 791
24/06/2019 492 4805518 25 43081 517 4848 598
25/06/2019 863 8019 060 101 396 165 964 8 415 225
26/06/2019 463 3911325 26 47275 489 3958 599
27/06/2019 443 4417 477 25 36 283 468 4 453 760
28/06/2019 628 6 568 397 13 31308 641 6599 705
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER

|Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
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MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

| TRADES | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number % TOT of % CUM eurm eurm % TOT of % CUM number
TAH TAH

1 STMICROELECTRONICS 3704 23.4% 0.23 41.32 1 STMICROELECTRONICS 41.32 28.2% 28.2% 3704
2 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 2038 12.9% 0.36 2291 2 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 2291 15.6% 43.9% 2038
3 INTESA SANPAOLO 1418 8.9% 0.45 14.11 3 FERRARI 15.30 10.5% 54.3% 757
4 TENARIS 1212 7.6% 0.53 12.52 4 INTESA SANPAOLO 14.11 9.6% 63.9% 1418
5 UNICREDIT 1074 6.8% 0.60 8.58 5 TENARIS 12.52 8.6% 72.5% 1212
6 FERRARI 757 4.8% 0.64 15.30 6 ENI 9.16 6.3% 78.8% 637
7 TELECOM ITALIA 660 4.2% 0.69 3.39 7 UNICREDIT 8.58 5.9% 84.6% 1074
8 ENI 637 4.0% 0.73 9.16 8 ENEL 4.17 28% 87.5% 596
9 ENEL 596 3.8% 0.76 4.17 9 TELECOM ITALIA 3.39 23% 89.8% 660
10 BANCO BPM 468 3.0% 0.79 1.92 10 SAIPEM 1.98 1.4% 91.1% 366
11 SAIPEM 366 2.3% 0.82 1.98 11 BANCO BPM 1.92 1.3% 92.4% 468
12 POSTE ITALIANE 238 1.5% 0.83 1.22 12 CNH INDUSTRIAL 1.36 0.9% 93.4% 156
13 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 230 1.5% 0.85 0.81 13 POSTE ITALIANE 1.22 0.8% 94.2% 238
14 LEONARDO 215 1.4% 0.86 0.76 14 PRYSMIAN 0.93 0.6% 94.8% 188
15 AZIMUT HOLDING 205 1.3% 0.87 0.73 15 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 0.81 0.6% 95.4% 230
16 UBI BANCA 198 1.2% 0.88 0.72 16 LEONARDO 0.76 0.5% 95.9% 215
17 PRYSMIAN 188 1.2% 0.90 0.93 17 AZIMUT HOLDING 0.73 0.5% 96.4% 205
18 CNH INDUSTRIAL 156 1.0% 0.91 1.36 18 UBI BANCA 0.72 0.5% 96.9% 198
19 MEDIASET 151 1.0% 0.92 0.48 19 ATLANTIA 0.61 0.4% 97.3% 147
20 ATLANTIA 147 0.9% 0.92 0.61 20 GENERALI 0.50 0.3% 97.7% 104
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